smaller sizes
Stainless Cross Roller Slides Linear Tables
Order No. l1 Stroke Static load C0
kN
max.
w1 l2 h1 Roller l3 l4 l5 l6 w2 w3 Weight
kg
L1022.030-012 25 12 0.57 30 2.5 8 1.5 - 10 20 7.5 10 10 0.09
L1022.030-018 35 18 0.86 30 4.5 8 1.5 10 10 26 7.5 10 10 0.12
L1022.030-025 45 25 1.1 30 6.0 8 1.5 10 10 33 7.5 10 10 0.16
L1022.030-032 55 32 1.4 30 7.5 8 1.5 10 10 40 7.5 10 10 0.19
L1022.030-040 65 40 1.7 30 8.5 8 1.5 10 10 48 7.5 10 10 0.23
L1022.030-045 75 45 2.3 30 11.0 8 1.5 10 10 53 7.5 10 10 0.26
L1022.030-050 85 50 2.6 30 13.5 8 1.5 10 10 58 7.5 10 10 0.30
L1022.040-018 35 18 1.1 40 3.0 15 3.0 - 15 29 10 15 12.5 0.20
L1022.040-030 50 30 4.5 40 4.5 15 3.0 15 15 41 10 15 12.5 0.29
L1022.040-040 65 40 4.5 40 7.0 15 3.0 15 15 51 17.5 15 12.5 0.36
L1022.040-050 80 50 7.6 40 9.5 15 3.0 15 15 61 10 15 12.5 0.46
L1022.040-060 95 60 6.0 40 12.0 15 3.0 15 15 71 17.5 15 12.5 0.52
L1022.040-070 110 70 9.1 40 14.5 15 3.0 15 15 81 17.5 15 12.5 0.63
L1022.040-080 125 80 9.1 40 17.0 15 3.0 15 15 91 25 15 12.5 0.69
L1022.060-030 55 30 4.5 60 5.5 18.5 3.0 - 25 44 15 25 17.5 0.65
L1022.060-045 80 45 7.6 60 10.8 18.5 3.0 25 25 59 15 25 17.5 0.95
L1022.060-060 105 60 10.6 60 15.5 18.5 3.0 25 25 74 15 25 17.5 1.25
L1022.060-075 130 75 12.1 60 20.8 18.5 3.0 25 25 89 15 25 17.5 1.55
L1022.060-090 155 90 15.2 60 25.5 18.5 3.0 25 25 104 15 25 17.5 1.85
L1022.060-105 180 105 18.2 60 30.5 18.5 3.0 25 25 119 15 25 17.5 2.15
L1022.060-130 205 130 19.7 60 30.5 18.5 3.0 25 25 144 15 25 17.5 2.45
L1022.080-050 85 50 9.3 80 10.5 24 4.0 - 40 64 22.5 40 20 1.14
L1022.080-075 125 75 14.0 80 18 24 4.0 40 40 89 22.5 40 20 1.68
L1022.080-105 165 105 16.3 80 23 24 4.0 40 40 119 22.5 40 20 2.22
L1022.080-135 205 135 21.0 80 28 24 4.0 40 40 149 22.5 40 20 2.76
L1022.080-155 245 155 25.7 80 38 24 4.0 40 40 169 22.5 40 20 3.30
L1022.080-185 285 185 30.4 80 43 24 4.0 40 40 199 22.5 40 20 3.84
L1022.080-215 325 215 35.0 80 48 24 4.0 40 40 229 22.5 40 20 4.38
L1022.100-060 110 60 21.0 100 16.5 31 6.0 - 50 77 30 50 25 2.33
L1022.100-095 160 95 26.3 100 23.5 31 6.0 50 50 113 30 50 25 3.42
L1022.100-130 210 130 36.8 100 31 31 6.0 50 50 148 30 50 25 4.51
L1022.100-165 260 165 47.3 100 38.5 31 6.0 50 50 183 30 50 25 5.57
L1022.100-200 310 200 57.9 100 46 31 6.0 50 50 218 30 50 25 6.66
L1022.100-235 360 235 68.4 100 53.5 31 6.0 50 50 253 30 50 25 7.75
L1022.web LI
NE
AR
 T
AB
LE
S
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 1
Material
Body stainless steel (440C), nickel plated
apart from rail V groove. Retainer stainless
(304), rollers stainless (440C).
Technical Notes
Carriage top parallelism 3µ.
Carriage side parallelism 5µ.
Linear Tables Stainless Cross Roller Slides
smaller sizes
Order No. l1 Stroke Static load C0
kN
max.
w1 l2 h1 Roller l3 l4 l5 l6 w2 w3 Weight
kg
L1022.100-265 410 265 78.9 100 63.5 31 6.0 50 50 283 30 50 25 8.84
L1022.100-340 510 340 100.0 100 81 31 6.0 50 50 348 30 50 25 11.02
L1022.145-130 210 130 72741 145 27 42.5 9.0 - 100 156 55 85 30 9.08
L1022.145-180 310 180 101838 145 52 42.5 9.0 100 100 206 55 85 30 13.46
L1022.145-350 410 350 116386 145 12 42.5 9.0 100 100 376 55 85 30 17.74
L1022.145-450 510 450 145482 145 17 42.5 9.0 100 100 476 55 85 30 22.11
L1022.145-550 610 550 160031 145 17 42.5 9.0 100 100 576 5527 85 30 26.47
Order No. w4 w5 w6 w7 h2 h3 h4 d1
Allowable load
kN
max.